Categoria:
N° Nome

469
458
464
461
453
471
452
455
456
420
462
423
419
465
474
473
470

Baby

Ricca Mattia
Picchio Giacomo
Sironi Federico
Panizzari Isabella
Bergna Alice
Colombo Chiara
Gottardi Alessia
Ghezzi Debora
Campitelli Davide
Mariani Carlo
Ricca Viola
Motta Martina
Scotti Francesco
Broggini Lucia
Forzatti Sofia
Forzatti Arianna
Labadia Elisa

Categoria: Cuccioli

N° Nome

305
302
322
310
307
311
309
306
308
386

Rovati Carlo
Gottardi Mattia
Pagani Edoardo
Vanoni Tommaso
Furlani Luca
Gervasoni Pietro
Turci Riccardo
Carbone Davide
Furlani Paolo
Frigeri Ettore

Categoria:
N° Nome

417
413
405
414

Ragazzi

Ingrilli Fabio
Brambilla Gabriele
Mandelli Matteo

Valsecchi Alessandro

Societa

Pell e Oss Monza
Pell e Oss Monza
Pell e Oss Monza
Pell e Oss Monza
GSA Sesto San Giovanni
Pell e Oss Monza
GSA Sesto San Giovanni
GSA Sesto San Giovanni
GSA Sesto San Giovanni
Pell e Oss Monza
Pell e Oss Monza
Pell e Oss Monza
Pell e Oss Monza
Pell e Oss Monza
Pell e Oss Monza
Pell e Oss Monza
Pell e Oss Monza

Societa

GSA Sesto San Giovanni
GSA Sesto San Giovanni
Ski Pool Brianza

GSA Sesto San Giovanni
GSA Sesto San Giovanni
GSA Sesto San Giovanni
GSA Sesto San Giovanni
GSA Sesto San Giovanni
GSA Sesto San Giovanni
GSA Sesto San Giovanni

Societa

Passodopopasso

Pell e Oss Monza

GSA Sesto San Giovanni
Ski Pool Brianza

Pos.
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Tempo

0.05.08
0.05.12
0.05.44
0.06.01
0.06.15
0.06.20
0.06.34
0.07.33
0.07.41
0.08.28
0.11.11
0.11.14
0.11.21
0.11.59
0.12.26
0.12.40
0.12.45

Tempo

0.12.02
0.12.07
0.12.24
0.12.39
0.12.43
0.13.16
0.13.47
0.14.39
0.15.55
0.24.33

Tempo

0.10.15
0.12.17
0.12.36
0.13.09

Punti

60
56
53
49
46
42
39
35
32
28
25
21
18
14
11
7
4

Punti

60
54
48
42
36
30
24
18
12
6

Punti

60
51
43
34



406 Chiusi Michele
472 Cipolla Paolo
403 Savini Diego

Categoria: Allievi

N° Nome

622
611
605
612
610

Ingrilli Davide

Zanelli Alessandro
Colombo Luca
Bonadiman Leonardo
Pagani Matteo

Categoria: Junior

N° Nome
8 Bianchini Alessandro

Categoria: Senior

N° Nome

17 Maffeis Davide
24  Broggini Pietro
48 Carcano Alessandro
23 Forzatti Luca

13 Ballabio Gioele
40 Mariani Carlo

32 Colzani Simone
39 Moriggi Vittorio
36 Mariani Davide
25 Bergomi Marco
4 Vettori Valter

30 Pellegatta Marco

Categoria: Master

N° Nome

16 Frigerio Giuseppe
122 Casati Fabrizio
139 Pozzi Andrea
117 Forzatti Marco
113 Ricca Guido

134 Valsecchi William
121 Sironi Matteo
109 Mandelli Flavio

GSA Sesto San Giovanni
A.N.A.Seregno
GSA Sesto San Giovanni

Societa

Passodopopasso
A.N.A.Seregno
A.N.A.Seregno
A.N.A.Seregno
Ski Pool Brianza

Societa
Ski Pool Brianza

Societa

A.N.A.Seregno
Pell e Oss Monza
Passodopopasso
Pell e Oss Monza
A.N.A.Seregno
Ski Pool Brianza
A.N.A. Giussano
Ski Pool Brianza
Fondisti Lissonesi
Pell e Oss Monza
GSA Sesto San Giovanni
A.N.A. Giussano

Societa

A.N.A.Seregno

Pell e Oss Monza
Passodopopasso

Pell e Oss Monza

Pell e Oss Monza

Ski Pool Brianza

Pell e Oss Monza

GSA Sesto San Giovanni

5
6
7

Pos.
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0.14.07
0.18.02
0.21.13

Tempo

0.14.56
0.15.19
0.17.49
0.18.04
0.21.51

Tempo
0.28.45

Tempo

0.26.38
0.26.56
0.27.23
0.27.24
0.28.22
0.31.23
0.36.02
0.36.37
0.38.16
0.42.31
0.44.08
0.45.06

Tempo

0.26.39
0.28.08
0.28.41
0.29.13
0.29.44
0.29.54
0.30.25
0.30.45

26
17

Punti

60
48
36
24
12

Punti
60

Punti

60
55
50
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10

Punti

60
58
55
53
50
48
46
43



137 Soresi Fabio Passodopopasso

132 Salvioni Carlo Ski Pool Brianza

106 Premoli Marco GSA Sesto San Giovanni
133 Pagani Pier Mario Ski Pool Brianza

126 Mazzetti Carlo A.N.A.Seregno

110 Gottardi Andrea GSA Sesto San Giovanni
140 Carcano Silvio Passodopopasso

108 Gervasoni Sergio GSA Sesto San Giovanni
118 Valade Ivan Pell e Oss Monza

116 Bastino Antonio Ski Pool Brianza

120 Colaye Olivier Pell e Oss Monza

69 Mango Domenico Pell e Oss Monza

111 Ghezzi Alessandro GSA Sesto San Giovanni
105 Chiusi Giorgio GSA Sesto San Giovanni
104 Rovati Fabio GSA Sesto San Giovanni
107 Turci Massimiliano GSA Sesto San Giovanni
112 Chendi Claudio GSA Sesto San Giovanni
Categoria: Super Master

N° Nome Societa

192 Nusdeo Bruno Pell e Oss Monza

210 Volonté Pierenrico Fondisti Lissonesi

188 Bianchini Giorgio Ski Pool Brianza

194 Grammatica Maurizio A.N.A. Giussano

216 Pagani Carlo Ski Pool Brianza

2 Facioretti Massimo Pell e Oss Monza

211 Mariani Giorgio Fondisti Lissonesi

213 Beretta Stefano Ski Pool Brianza

219 Pozzi Paolo Passodopopasso

290 Vistarini Mauro Passodopopasso

5 Cremonesi Andrea Ski Pool Brianza

218 Pea Marco Passodopopasso

70 Cambiaghi Sergio Pell e Oss Monza

182 Da Col Mauro GSA Sesto San Giovanni
186 Pini Marco GSA Sesto San Giovanni
184 Novara Massimo GSA Sesto San Giovanni
18 Battaia Paolo GSA Sesto San Giovanni
208 Brambilla Roberto A.N.A.Seregno

181 Messina Giuseppe GSA Sesto San Giovanni
187 Savini Lorenzo GSA Sesto San Giovanni
Categoria: Pionieri

N° Nome Societa

225

Forzatti Carlo

Pell e Oss Monza

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
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Pos.

0.31.26
0.32.02
0.32.08
0.32.36
0.33.53
0.34.23
0.35.21
0.35.54
0.36.11
0.38.28
0.39.25
0.40.29
0.50.40
0.53.17
0.54.07
1.05.31
1.11.47

Tempo

0.30.46
0.31.39
0.35.46
0.36.20
0.36.53
0.37.30
0.38.47
0.39.08
0.39.27
0.42.41
0.45.34
0.48.40
0.50.20
0.51.37
0.52.10
0.54.06
0.54.45
1.02.38
1.038.23
1.05.14

Tempo
0.30.47

41
38
36
34
31
29
26
24
22
19
17
14
12
10

Punti

60
57
54
51
48
45
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
21
18
15
12
9
6
3

Punti
60



9 Coccioletti Piero
258 Zulian Daniele

267 Rottoli Luciano

254 Tremolada Renato
242 Carnovali Giuseppe
266 Cesana Romeo

231 Barzio Franco

253 Mariani Alvaro

262 Panzeri Costantino
246 Citterio Alessandro
259 Mariani Giovanni
255 Cazzaniga Silvano
268 Ventura Gianni Battista
252 De Marco Fausto
234 De Santa Francesco
226 Ronchi Silvano

222 Pizzagalli Mario

Categoria: Cucciole
N° Nome

364 Mandelli Clara
352 Brambilla Vera
351 Ghezzi Caterina
356 Colombo Elena
355 D'amico Martina
366 Campitelli Anya

Categoria: Giovani
N° Nome

445 Pozzi Alice

431 Premoli Marta
435 Colombo Sara
426 Premoli Francesca
429 Vanoni Margherita
432 Mandelli Letizia
442 Recalcati Eleonora
437 Cattaneo Camilla
427 Turci Rebecca

Categoria: Junior F.
N° Nome

506 Pagani Valeria
533 Ballabio Benedetta

Passodopopasso
Fondisti Lissonesi
Passodopopasso
Fondisti Lissonesi
A.N.A. Giussano
C.A.l. Carate Brianza
Pell e Oss Monza
A.N.A.Seregno

Ski Pool Brianza
A.N.A. Giussano
Fondisti Lissonesi
Fondisti Lissonesi
Passodopopasso
A.N.A.Seregno

Pell e Oss Monza
Pell e Oss Monza
GSA Sesto San Giovanni

Societa

GSA Sesto San Giovanni
Pell e Oss Monza
GSA Sesto San Giovanni
Pell e Oss Monza
Pell e Oss Monza
GSA Sesto San Giovanni

Societa

Passodopopasso

GSA Sesto San Giovanni
A.N.A.Seregno

GSA Sesto San Giovanni
GSA Sesto San Giovanni
GSA Sesto San Giovanni
Ski Pool Brianza
A.N.A.Seregno

GSA Sesto San Giovanni

Societa

Ski Pool Brianza
A.N.A.Seregno

Pos.
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0.34.50
0.35.39
0.36.51
0.37.31
0.38.27
0.38.51
0.43.24
0.46.03
0.46.17
0.46.33
0.49.45
0.49.52
0.53.19
0.55.19
1.06.06
1.10.01
1.12.00

Tempo

0.13.37
0.13.42
0.15.14
0.16.34
0.20.19
0.26.05

Tempo

0.10.36
0.12.26
0.13.05
0.15.11
0.15.23
0.17.34
0.18.00
0.20.00
0.21.26

Tempo

0.18.35
0.18.47

57
53
50
47
43
40
37
33
30
27
23
20
17
13
10

Punti

60
50
40
30
20
10

Punti

60
53
47
40
33
27
20
13

Punti

60
45



507 Pagani Veronica
504 Galimberti Elisa

Categoria: Senior F.

N° Nome

529 Camnasio Erika
521 Magni Elisabetta
525 Galimberti Chiara

Categoria: Ladies

N° Nome

534
559
558
574
535
572
551
568
571
555
556
573
570

Frigerio Agnese
Cantoni Silvia
Spinelli Raffaella
Janna Tiziana
Panvini Rosati Piera
Ripamonti Marcella
Meroni Alessandra
Guidi Milena

Fusi Luisa

Da Col Chiara
Seregni Emanuela
Daniel Miriam
Parravicini Elena

Categoria: Dame

N° Nome

586
578
579
585
595
587

Zamboni Mara
Davanzo Paola
Dell'Orto Maria Rosaria
Banfi Graziella

Chini Maria Rita
Ingrata Marianna

Ski Pool Brianza
A.N.A.Seregno

Societa

Passodopopasso
Pell e Oss Monza
A.N.A.Seregno

Societa

A.N.A.Seregno

GSA Sesto San Giovanni
GSA Sesto San Giovanni
Passodopopasso
Passodopopasso
Fondisti Lissonesi

GSA Sesto San Giovanni
A.N.A. Giussano

Fondisti Lissonesi

GSA Sesto San Giovanni
GSA Sesto San Giovanni
Ski Pool Brianza
A.N.A.Seregno

Societa

Pell e Oss Monza
GSA Sesto San Giovanni
Pell e Oss Monza
Pell e Oss Monza
Passodopopasso
Pell e Oss Monza
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0.26.55
0.30.28

Tempo

0.20.57
0.26.32
0.37.02

Tempo

0.18.03
0.18.44
0.21.06
0.22.47
0.22.58
0.26.23
0.26.34
0.28.24
0.30.11
0.31.02
0.34.32
0.38.15
0.39.03

Tempo

0.17.21
0.23.27
0.24.14
0.24.21
0.25.34
0.26.32

30
15

Punti

60
40
20

Punti

60
55
51
46
42
37
32
28
23
18
14

Punti

60
50
40
30
20
10



